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Additional Information

Cikkszam

EAN 13

Sly (kg)

Hossz (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Csatlakozas mérete (")
Menet tipus

Number of connections
Safety standard
Rotatable

Hardened

Condensate separator
Flow regulator
Material

Blister

Csomag tartalma

4337591

08712418360837

0.050000
70

30

121

1/4

Anya

Nem
Nem
Nem
Nem
Nem
Stainless steel
Igen

1
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